Certificate of Broadcast of Pre-Filing Announcements

I, Jamie Lynn Gilbert, hereby certify that the attached post-filing announcement was broadcast on WKNC-FM HD-1 and HD-2 on the dates and times indicated below:

Date	WKNC HD-1	WKNC HD-2
Aug. 1, 2019	7:20 a.m. & 9:00 p.m.	7:00 a.m. & 11:00 p.m.
Aug. 16, 2019	9:00 a.m. & 7:58 p.m.	9:00 a.m. & 6:00 p.m.
Sept. 1, 2019	11:00 a.m. & 3:59 p.m.	
Sept. 16, 2019	12:02 p.m. & 7:58 p.m.	6:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m.
Oct. 1, 2019	5:57 p.m. & 9:06 p.m.	6:00 p.m. & 8:00 p.m.
Oct. 16, 2019	6:01 p.m. & 7:59 p.m.	10:00 a.m. & 9:02 p.m.

- 1. At least three of the required announcements between 7 a.m. to 9 a.m. and/or 4 p.m. to 6 p.m.
- 2. At least one announcement between 9 a.m. to noon.
- 3. At least one announcement between noon to 4 p.m.
- 4. At least one announcement between 7 p.m. to midnight.
- 5. If the station doesn't operate between 7 a.m. to 9 a.m. or 4 p.m. to 6 p.m., then at least three of the required announcements during the first two hours of operation (not applicable to WKNC-FM HD-1 and HD-2)

Log-Detail Report WKNC-FM Log-Detail for the Period 8/1/2019 to 10/16/2019 Filtered: CustID=(6) * Cost is GROSS before any Discounts, Agency Commission, or Tax *

Printed 10/18/2019 12:12:59 PM

Sponsor LogTime	CopyID	ScriptID	Note	Leng	Cos
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.02 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/1/2019 7:00:00 AM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.00
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.02 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/1/2019 7:20:00 AM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.00
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.03 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/1/2019 9:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.03 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/1/2019 11:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.00
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.04 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/16/2019 9:00:00 AM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.04 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/16/2019 9:00:28 AM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.00
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.05 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/16/2019 6:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.05 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 8/16/2019 7:58:04 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.07 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/1/2019 11:07:30 AM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.06 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/1/2019 3:59:14 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.09 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/16/2019 6:00:00 AM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.08 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/16/2019 12:02:08 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.08 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/16/2019 1:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.09 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 9/16/2019 7:58:58 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.10 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/1/2019 5:57:41 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.10 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/1/2019 6:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.11 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/1/2019 8:00:00 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.11 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/1/2019 9:06:48 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.13 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/16/2019 10:00:40 AM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.13 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/16/2019 6:01:04 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
WKNC FM HD-1 0006-035.12 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/16/2019 7:59:37 PM	9000		Spot	0:00	0.0
WKNC FM HD-2 0006-035.12 WKNC FCC Post-Filing Announcement 10/16/2019 9:02:41 PM	9000		Spot	00:0	0.0
DO6 WKNC				00:1	0.0

-----Report Total------

00:1 0.00

WKNC-FM Post-Filing Announcement

On November 25th, 2011, WKNC-FM was granted a license by the Federal Communications Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1st, 2019.

Our license will expire on December 1st, 2019. We have filed an application for renewal with the F-C-C. A copy of this application is available for public inspection at w-w-w dot f-c-c dot gov. It contains information concerning this station's performance during the last eight years prior to December 1, 2019.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application and to whether this station has operated in the public interest should file comments and petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2019.

Further information concerning the FCC's broadcast license renewal process is available at 343 Witherspoon Student Center, Raleigh, N-C 27695 or may be obtained from the F-C-C, Washington, D-C 20554.